
F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-322/2022/.\ 191 

SI.

No. 

Result of M.A. Economics 2d Semester (session: 2022-24) 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7 

9 

10. 

11. 

12 

13. 
14 

15 

16. 
17. 

18. 

19 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OFSOUTH BIHAR 

Copy to : 
1. 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2201212001 
CUSB2201212002 

CUSB2201212004 

CUSB2201212006 
CUSB2201212007 

CUSB2201212008 

CUSB2201212009 
CUSB2201212010 
CUSB2201212011 

CUSB2201212013 

CUSB2201212014 

CUSB2201212015 

CUSB2201212016 

CUSB2201212017 

CUSB2201212018 

CUSB2201212019 

CUSB2201212020 

CUSB2201212021 

CUSB2201212022 

CUSB2201212024 

CUSB2201212025 

CUSB2201212026 

CUSB2201212027 

(Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120. Panchapur. Gaya 

CUSB2201212029 

CUSB2201212030 

Name 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 
ABHISHEK MISHRA 

AMIT RANJAN 

AMRESH KUMAR SINGH 

ANIKET KUMAR 
ANKIT RAJ 

ANKIT TIWARI 

ANUPRIYA 

APRANA MISHRA 

BIBEKANANDA PATTAYAT 

GANESH KUMAR 

KUMARI SURUCHI 
LOVELY KUMARI 

MANISH KUMAR RAI 

MANOJ KUMAR 

NAINSI KUMARI 
NIPUN KANT 

PRACHI SINGH 

PRIYANKA KUJUR 

RAJIV KUMAR GHOSH 

SANJEEV RANJAN 

SOURAV KUMAR 

SUMIT KUMAR 

RESULT 

TANYA SUMAN 

VIKRANT KUMAR 

SGPA-2 

6,00 

5.80 

6.00 

5.90 

7.30 

8.00 

8.70 

5.75 

7.15 

6.70 

7.00 

6.00 

7.60 

5.95 

6.40 

6.05 

9.00 

7.80 

824236 (BIHAR) 

The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya 

CGPA 

5.70 

5.56 

6.05 

5.63 

7.55 

7.80 

8.35 

5.78 

6.93 

6.95 

6.60 

6.00 

7.20 

5.53 

6.06 

6.48 

8.90 

7.50 

Remarks 

Result withheld due to non-sub1mission PDC, Cast & Fitness certificate 

2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gava 

3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya 

4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya. 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Provisionally 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Fail 

Fail 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

course 

Date: 10.11.2023 

Obtain less than "p" grade in 

ECO8IDC00104, ECO8IDC00404 

ECO82DCO0902 

A+ 
NAAC 

ECO81DCO0104, ECO81DCO0504, 
ECO82DCO0902 

ECO81DC00104. ECO8IECO0304 

ECO81DCO0304 

ECO8IDCO0104, ECO82DC00804 

ECO81DC00104 

ECO81DC00104 

ECO82DCO0604 ECO82DCO0704 
ECO82DCO0804 ECO82DCO0902 
ECO82DCO1004 ECO82DCO1 102 
PSC82MEO1200 
ECO81DC00104, ECO8IDC00304, 

ECO81DCO0404, ECO8IDC00504, 
ECO82DC00604 ECO82DCO0704 
ECO82DC00804 ECO82DCO0902 
ECO82DCO1004 ECO82DCO1102 

PSC82ME01200 
ECO82DCO0804 ECO82DC00902 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examination 

Sd/ 
(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 

Controller of Examination 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

