

(Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya - 824236 (BIHAR)



F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-322/2022/. A = 7141

RESULT

Date: 10.11.2023

l. Io.	Enrolment No.	ics 2 nd Semester (session Name	SGPA-2	CGPA	Remarks	Obtain less than "P" grade in
1.	CUSB2201212001	ABUMA	JUFA-Z	CGFA		course
	CUSB2201212001	ABHISHEK KUMAR	6.00	5.70	Promoted	
2.	CO3B2201212002	ABHISHEK MISHRA	5.80	5.56	Provisionally Promoted	ECO81DC00104, ECO81DC00404
3.	CUSB2201212004	AMIT RANJAN			Provisionally Promoted	ECO82DC00902
4.	CUSB2201212006	AMRESH KUMAR SINGH			Provisionally Promoted	ECO81DC00104, ECO81DC00504, ECO82DC00902
5.	CUSB2201212007	ANIKET KUMAR	6.00	6.05	Promoted	
6.	CUSB2201212008	ANKIT RAJ	5.90	5.63	Provisionally Promoted	ECO81DC00104, ECO81EC00304
7.	CUSB2201212009	ANKIT TIWARI	7.30	7.55	Promoted	
8.	CUSB2201212010	ANUPRIYA	8.00	7.80	Promoted	
9.	CUSB2201212011	APRANA MISHRA	8.70	8.35	Promoted	
10.	CUSB2201212013	BIBEKANANDA PATTAYAT	- 5.75	5.78	Promoted	ECO81DC00304
11.	CUSB2201212014	GANESH KUMAR			Provisionally Promoted	ECO81DC00104, ECO82DC00804
12.	CUSB2201212015	KUMARI SURUCHI	Result withheld due to non-submission PDC, Cast & Fitness certificate			
13.	CUSB2201212016	LOVELY KUMARI	7.15	6.93	Promoted	
14.	CUSB2201212017	MANISH KUMAR RAI	6.70	6.95	Promoted	
15.	CUSB2201212018	MANOJ KUMAR	7.00	6.60	Promoted	
16.	CUSB2201212019	NAINSI KUMARI	6.00	6.00	Promoted	
17.	CUSB2201212020	NIPUN KANT	7.60	7.20	Promoted	
18.	CUSB2201212021	PRACHI SINGH	5.95	5.53	Provisionally Promoted	ECO81DC00104
19.	CUSB2201212022	PRIYANKA KUJUR	6.40	6.06	Provisionally Promoted	ECO81DC00104
20.	CUSB2201212024	RAJIV KUMAR GHOSH			Fail	ECO82DC00604 ECO82DC00704 ECO82DC00804 ECO82DC00902 ECO82DC01004 ECO82DC01102 PSC82ME01200
	CUSB2201212025	SANJEEV RANJAN			Fail .	ECO81DC00104, ECO81DC00304, ECO81DC00404, ECO81DC00504, ECO82DC00604 ECO82DC00704 ECO82DC00804 ECO82DC00902 ECO82DC01004 ECO82DC01102 PSC82ME01200
21.					Provisionally	ECO82DC00804 ECO82DC00902
22.	CUSB2201212026	SOURAV KUMAR			Promoted	
23.	CUSB2201212027	SUMIT KUMAR	6.05	6.48	Promoted	
24.	CUSB2201212029	TANYA SUMAN	9.00	8.90	Promoted	
25.	CUSB2201212030	VIKRANT KUMAR	7.80	7.50	Promoted	

Controller of Examination

Copy to:-

1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya

- 2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya
- 3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya
- 4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya.

Sd/-(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination